
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : September 05, 2007                                                LPMLPLA

                        BID OPENING OF September 06, 2007

********************************************************************************

 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-105N(162)                J.P. NUMBER: 2500704

  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 070456

   COUNTY: BECKHAM                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40

   LENGTH:                   MILES

   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : I-40:  AT SH-6 IN ELK CITY.

 _______________________________________________________________________________

 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  1  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  2  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  3  PBX CORPORATION                     -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  4  MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.        -

 _______________________________________________________________________________


	Page 1

